Division Standings Report

Summit

The Dance Summit

04/28/2019 -
05/09/2019

Junior Coed Hip Hop - Large - Finals

Rank Team Name

Imperial Athletics: REGIMENT (20/2)

Legendary Athletics: Junior Coed Large
(21/1)

Alpha Cheer and Dance Co: Crew (15/1)

Adrenaline Allstars: SURGE (27/6)

Round

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Max

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

Raw
Score

82.90

82.36

81.44

81.08

Deductions % Perf Event % of

Perfection
0.00 92.11 92.1111
0.00 91.51 91.5111
0.00 90.49 90.4889
2.00 88.09 88.0889
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