Division Standings Report

Summit

The Dance Summit

04/28/2019 - 05/09/2019

Junior Coed Hip Hop - Large - Finals

Rank	Team Name	Round	Max	Raw Score	Deductions	% Perf	Event % of Perfection
1	Imperial Athletics: REGIMENT (20/2)	Finals	90.00	82.90	0.00	92.11	92.1111
2	Legendary Athletics: Junior Coed Large (21/1)	Finals	90.00	82.36	0.00	91.51	91.5111
3	Alpha Cheer and Dance Co: Crew (15/1)	Finals	90.00	81.44	0.00	90.49	90.4889
4	Adrenaline Allstars: SURGE (27/6)	Finals	90.00	81.08	2.00	88.09	88.0889

Summit The Dance Summit Generated: 05/05/2019 11:01 am